Dicksie Knight May,  Expert on Ranches in Laramie area, and Wahl Geneology  

dicksiem@yahoo.com

Wallace Rice ,  222 Second Ave., Cheyenne, Wyo  wallyrice@juno.com
  The “Jim Wahl” July 2012 Expedition stayed at his house for Frontier Days trip.

Rhona Wahl wife of Tim Wahl,  2587 Blackwood Circle East, Clearwater, FL, 33763

H: 727-734-3500, C: 742-7484    rhonaw@tampabay.rr.com
Tim Wahl, husband of Rhona, adopted Son of Rich Wahl    tricoc@tampabay.rr.com
Kevin and Shanda Rice,  son/d-I-L of Wallace Rice,  

 837 Brittany Dr, Cheyenne Wy 82009 H: 307-638-1862

   Kevin_rice@usa.net    Shanda_rice@usa.net
Margie Seweil,  “wife” of Wallace Rice,  925 Evergreen St, Cheyenne, WY 82009

Aunt Claova Wahl Johnston    claova@msn.com  claova@edwardmarx.com  

Renell Johnston daughter-I-L of Claova,  Rennell.Johnston@AbiquaHeights.com
Ranette Thomas WAHL BELL   belltd@earthlink.net
 RN WAHL-JOHNSTON johsonrm1@juno.com
Betty SMITH WAHL  davids@dbstech.com
This photographer:  Fred E Wahl, son of Allen F. Wahl  fred@wogwoe.com
(Freda) Joan Wahl  wife of Allen F. Wahl  joan_wahl@msn.com
Jim Wahl son of Allen F. Wahl   jw@aboveboardelectronics.com
Meghan Wahl daughter of Jim Wahl   mmm1912titanic@aol.com
manfred@buerzele.de
jlw418@hotmail.com
